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Our value for Collective Worship is  Friendship 

 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School Newsletter 

It was lovely to see the children from Newbold 
today as they came for their first visit to Tredington. 
The whole school gathered together for lunch and 
sat in our family tables. On a Friday the older 
children sit with the younger children and help to 
serve their lunch and look after them during 
lunchtime.



The football team (see below) have played two 
games in the league so far and we have more 
sporting fixtures coming soon.


Next week we are looking forward to having 
Barnabas in School to run workshops to Year 1 to 6. 
So don’t forget to bring all Year 1 children to 
Tredington on Wednesday 7th October.


Have a relaxing weekend.



Sam Welsby (Head)



A HUGE thank you to the PTFA and Talton Lodge for our new team kit 

The football team tried out the new school kit last week at the first match of 
the inter school football league. Their first match was against Brailes and we 
won  
5 - 3. Well done to Lois, Leah, Ollie, Eric, Jade, Arthur, Harry, Zander, Vinny 
and Henry.  

Attendance for September 
Our whole school attendance 
target is 96% 

Reception - 97.5% 
Year 1 - 95% 
Year 2 - 98% 
Year 3 - 95% 
Year 4 - 93% 
Year 5 - 98% 
Year 6 - 97% 
Well done! Nearly all the year 
groups hit our target.

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


 

If you would like to receive a coloured news letter, please let Mrs Baker know 
your e mail address and we will send it out to you.

Dinner Money 
Dinner money 

payment for this next 
month is: 

5th October to 23rd 
October = £31.50 

We prefer payment in 
advance but if you 
wish to pay weekly 
please send £10.50 

every Monday in order 
save on administrative 

time in the office. 
Thank you 

Netball Club - Wednesday 3.30 - 4.30pm 
Netball club need a few more players so 
that they can play some small matches. The 
club is run by Kelly of High Five Netball 
and she charges £3 a session. Please let 
the office know if you want to join the 
team. 

Lois and Hannah for Frogs    Zander and Harry for Foxes  Sophie and Jade for Eagles 
Meet our new house captains

PTFA News 
At	
  the	
  PTFA	
  AGM	
  the	
  following	
  people	
  were	
  voted	
  in:	
  
Chairperson	
  -­‐	
  Donna	
  Fisher	
  
Vice	
  Chairperson	
  -­‐	
  Alex	
  BalzareE	
  
Secretary	
  -­‐	
  Hayley	
  Carter	
  
Treasurer	
  -­‐	
  Tracy	
  Smart.	
  

Date	
  of	
  next	
  meeJng	
  -­‐	
  TUESDAY	
  3rd	
  November	
  @	
  The	
  
White	
  Lion,	
  Tredington.	
  8pm	
  

Nursery and Reception 2016 
Open Morning 

Change of date: Saturday 17th October 
2015 

10am - 12pm 

Please let all your friends know and 
encourage them to come and visit us at 
Newbold.



 

Dates for 2015/16:
Tuesday 6th October IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group English 9 - 10am
Wednesday 7th October Barnabus in School - LINK DAY for Year 1 to Year 6
Friday 9th October Wear Yellow CF Trust 
Tuesday 13th October IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning group English 9 - 10am
Friday 16th October Family Assembly - Ruby Class 3pm at Tredington
Saturday 17th October New Intake and Nursery open morning 10-12pm CHANGE OF 

DATE
Tuesday 20th October IMPaCT Mrs Welsby/Mrs Nichold’s morning group English 9 - 10am
Wednesday 21st October Harvest Service and collection for Stour Food Bank St Gregory’s 

church 2pm
Monday 26th October Half Term
Monday 2nd November INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Tuesday 10th November Tchoukball 4-5.30pm SHS
Wednesday 11th November Remembrance Service at Tredington School and Newbold Village 

Green
Monday 16th November Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 18th November Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm
Monday 30th November Dodgeball SHS 4-5.30pm

Phonics Evening for Reception 6pm Newbold
Thursday 10th December Christmas Service at St David’s, Newbold 6pm
Friday 11th December Family Assembly - Emerald Class 3pm at Tredington
Tuesday 15th December Last swimming for Emerald
Friday 18th December End of term
Monday 4th January Staff training day & nursery starts
Tuesday 5th January Term starts for school

Swimming starts for Sapphire Class
Wednesday 13th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 20th January IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group Maths 9 - 10am
Tuesday 26th January Indoor Athletics 10-12pm
Tuesday 26th January IMPaCT Mrs Welsby/Mrs Nichold’s morning group maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 3rd February IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning maths English 9 - 10am
Friday 5th February LINK DAY Maths Problem Solving and reasoning

Family Assembly - Sapphire Class
Monday 15th February Half Term
Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day

Stars of the 
Week 

Katie S 
Leah 

Jadyn 

The children, staff and Governors have been 
reviewing the aims and ethos of our school and 
the children decided they wanted each part of 
the word SHINE to represent something 
important to them in school.
We also discussed the values that lead our 
Collective Worship and these now make up the 
rays around the sun.
I have attached the new updated aims and 
values to this news letter for your information.



Please note  
We still have one more INSET day to set. Details to follow. 

Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold
Friday 18th March End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 3pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
Friday 22nd July End of term


